
Monday,   October   12   
  

CNN   New   Day   Interview   

Speaking   to   MSU   James   Madison   Students   about   International   Relations     
  
  

Tuesday,   October   13   
  

Morning   Staff   Call   

Holly   Veterans   Resource   Center   Visit   (Holly,   MI)     

Meeting   with   Cynthia   Hutchinson   -   Automation   Alley   (Troy,   MI)     

Press   Call   w/   Rep.   Sherrill   on   Secretary   Esper’s   Response   to   Questions   for   Review   
  

Wednesday,   October   14   
  

Morning   Staff   Call   

Mid   Michigan   Police   Academy   -   LCC   West   Campus   (Lansing,   MI)     

McLaren   -   New   Construction   Visit   (Lansing,   MI)     

Lansing   Police   Department   Visit   (Lansing,   MI)     

Capital   Imaging   Printing   -   Made   In   America   Tour   (Lansing,   MI)     

TV   Interview:   MSNBC     

League   of   Conservation   Voters   October   Virtual   Gala   

  
Thursday,   October   15   

  

Morning   Staff   Call   

North   Holly   Road   Ribbon   Cutting   (Holly,   MI)     

House   Committee   on   Caucus   Procedures   Listening   Session   

Week   Ahead   Zoom   Meeting   with   MI   and   DC   Teams     



Legislative   Briefing   

  
Friday,   October   16   

  

Legislative   Review     
  

Saturday,   October   17   
  

Miracle   League   Baseball   Game   (Lake   Orion,   MI)     
  

Sunday,   October   18   
  

No   Congressional   Events   
  

Monday,   October   19   
  

Morning   Staff   Call   

Call   on   Constituent   Casework     

Call   with   Chairman   Thompson   
  

Tuesday,   October   20   
  

Morning   Staff   Call   

Made   in   America   Tour-   WYNN   Innovations   (Pinckney,   MI)     

Local   Leaders   Zoom   Call   

  
Wednesday,   October   21   

  

Morning   Staff   Call   

Calls   to   Constituents     

Made   in   America   Tour   -   3Dimensional   (Rochester   Hills,   MI)     

Made   in   America   Tour-   Oxus   America   Manufacturing   (Auburn   Hills,   MI)     



  
Thursday,   October   22   

  

Legislative   Review     
  

Friday,   October   23   
  

No   Congressional   Events   
  

Saturday,   October   24   
  

No   Congressional   Events   
  

Sunday,   October   25   
  

No   Congressional   Events   

  
  


